Industrial
Computing
Solutions
1
Power Supply/
Network
Communication/
Peripherals

7.
8
Ordering Information
PCI-14S2-RS-R40	 14-slot backplane with 4 PCI slots and 8 ISA Bus slots
RACK-305G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-360G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-814G-R20 	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-3000G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
Ordering Information
PCI-14S3-RS-R40	 14-slot backplane with 4 PCI slots and 8 ISA Bus slotss
RACK-305G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-360G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-814G-R20 	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-3000G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
Ordering Information
PX-14S2-RS-R41	 14-slot backplane with 7 PCI slots and 6 ISA Bus slots
RACK-814G-R20 	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis
RACK-3000G-R20	 4U rack-mount industrial chassis